2 1B/1B 460 $1,530 $18,360 $3.33 $1,800 $21,600 $3.91

3 1B/1B 460 $1,495 $17,940 $3.25 $1,800 $21,600 $3.91

4 1B/1B 460 $1,550 $18,600 $3.37 $1,800 $21,600 $3.91

5 1B/1B 460 $1,550 $18,600 $3.37 $1,800 $21,600 $3.91

6 1B/1B 460 $1,500 $18,000 $3.26 $1,800 $21,600 $3.91

7 Yes 1B/1B 460 $1,690 $20,280 $3.67 $1,800 $21,600 $3.91

8 Yes 1B/1B 460 $1,690 $20,280 $3.67 $1,800 $21,600 $3.91

9 1B/1B 460 $1,460 $17,520 $3.17 $1,800 $21,600 $3.91

10 1B/1B 460 $1,495 $17,940 $3.25 $1,800 $21,600 $3.91

11 1B/1B 460 $1,525 $18,300 $3.32 $1,800 $21,600 $3.91

12 1B/1B 460 $1,460 $17,520 $3.17 $1,800 $21,600 $3.91

13 1B/1B 460 $1,690 $20,280 $3.67 $1,800 $21,600 $3.91

14 1B/1B 460 $1,550 $18,600 $3.37 $1,800 $21,600 $3.91

14 6,424 $21,710 $260,520 $25,200 $302,400

Average: 459 $1,551 $3.37 $1,800 $3.91

R E N T  R O L L

1B/1B

1B/1B

$3,000

$2,500

$2,000

$1,500

$1,000

$500

$0

Average Actual Rent Monthly Average Pro Forma Rent Monthly

$1,551 $1,800

100%

2322 5 7 4 8  T I LT O N  A V E N U E  |  J U R U P A  V A L L E Y ,  C A  9 2 5 0 9 F I N A N C I A L
O  V E R V I E W

Income Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

Gross Potential Rent $260,520 $18,609 $302,400 $21,600

Utility Reimbursement Fee 1 $3,106 $222 $3,106 $222

Misc. Income 2 $2,858 $204 $2,858 $204

Late Fee 3 $1,227 $88 $1,227 $88

Total Other Income $7,191 $514 $7,191 $514

Gross Potential Income $267,711 $19,122 $309,591 $22,114

Less: Vacancy/Turnover $13,386 5% $956 $15,480 5% $1,106

Effective Gross Income $254,325 $18,166 $294,111 $21,008

Expenses % of EGI % of EGI

New Real Estate Taxes 4 $32,405 12.74% $2,315 $32,405 11.02% $2,315

Insurance 5 $5,073 1.99% $362 $5,073 1.72% $362

Water & Sewer 6 $10,462 4.11% $747 $10,462 3.56% $747

Garbage Recycling 7 $6,881 2.71% $492 $6,881 2.34% $492

Gas 8 $2,028 0.80% $145 $2,028 0.69% $145

Electric 9 $586 0.23% $42 $586 0.20% $42

Office & Administrative 10 $3,556 1.40% $254 $3,556 1.21% $254

Contract Services 11 $2,875 1.13% $205 $2,875 0.98% $205

Off-Site Management 12 $12,716 5.00% $908 $14,706 5.00% $1,050

Repairs & Maintenance 13 $10,500 4.13% $750 $10,500 3.57% $750

Reserves & Replacements 14 $2,800 1.10% $200 $2,800 0.95% $200

Total Expenses $89,882 35.34% $6,420 $91,871 31.24% $6,562

Expense Per SF $13.99 $14.30

Net Operating Income $164,443 $11,746 $202,240 $14,446

I N C O M E  &  E X P E N S E S
U N D E R W R I T I N G  N O T E S :
Based on 2025 Profit & Loss Statement

1.	 Utility Reimbursement Fee: Actuals

2.	 Misc. Income: Actuals

3.	 Late Fee: Actuals

4.	 New Tax: 1.09621%, Direct Assessments of $2,807.18

5.	 Insurance: Actuals

6.	 Water and Sewer: Actuals

7.	 Garbage and Recycling: Actuals

8.	 Gas: Actuals

9.	 Electric: Actuals